
2012 New York State Collegiate
Official Results  (Sunday, May 06)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1P1: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 1 RIT  (D. Musa) 07:07.20 07:07.20 00:07:07.20
2nd 2 West Point  (R. Miller) 07:12.93 1.3% 00:05.73 07:12.93 00:07:07.20 00:00:05.73
3rd 3 Union  (K. Foley) 07:16.96 2.3% 00:04.03 07:16.96 00:07:07.20 00:00:09.76
4th 4 Vassar  (K. Caschette) 07:23.29 3.8% 00:06.33 07:23.29 00:07:07.20 00:00:16.09
5th 6 UAlbany  (S. Trejos) 07:30.15 5.4% 00:06.86 07:30.15 00:07:07.20 00:00:22.95
6th 5 Binghamton  (M. Clarke) 07:35.52 6.6% 00:05.37 07:35.52 00:07:07.20 00:00:28.32

Race 1: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:08 AM
1st 1 William Smith  (E. Placeholder9) 06:44.40 06:44.40 00:06:44.40
2nd 4 Marist  (A. Carafas) 06:50.24 1.4% 00:05.84 06:50.24 00:06:44.40 00:00:05.84
3rd 2 Ithaca  (T. VanDerVeeken) 06:54.20 2.4% 00:03.96 06:54.20 00:06:44.40 00:00:09.80
4th 3 Hamilton  (A. Villa) 06:58.59 3.5% 00:04.39 06:58.59 00:06:44.40 00:00:14.19
5th 5 St. Lawrence  (J. Kloss) 06:59.42 3.7% 00:00.83 06:59.42 00:06:44.40 00:00:15.02
6th 6 Rochester  (J. Orlov) 07:05.93 5.3% 00:06.51 07:05.93 00:06:44.40 00:00:21.53

Race 2P1: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 08:16 AM
1st 2 RIT  (C. Massey) 06:19.30 06:19.30 00:06:19.30
2nd 1 Rochester  (R. Pedersen) 06:20.86 0.4% 00:01.56 06:20.86 00:06:19.30 00:00:01.56
3rd 3 Skidmore  (B. Geraghty) 06:32.23 3.4% 00:11.37 06:32.23 00:06:19.30 00:00:12.93

Race 2: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:24 AM
1st 3 Ithaca  (M. Kurz) 05:59.40 05:59.40 00:05:59.40
2nd 2 Marist  (H. Drouin-Reed) 06:01.74 0.7% 00:02.34 06:01.74 00:05:59.40 00:00:02.34
3rd 1 Hobart   (C. Burgess) 06:03.65 1.2% 00:01.91 06:03.65 00:05:59.40 00:00:04.25
4th 5 West Point  (S. Landefeld) 06:10.93 3.2% 00:07.28 06:10.93 00:05:59.40 00:00:11.53
5th 4 Union  (M. Tanne) 06:14.71 4.3% 00:03.78 06:14.71 00:05:59.40 00:00:15.31
6th 6 Hamilton  (J. Ely) 06:21.99 6.3% 00:07.28 06:21.99 00:05:59.40 00:00:22.59
7th 7 UAlbany  (P. Sidorenko) 06:24.41 7.0% 00:02.42 06:24.41 00:05:59.40 00:00:25.01
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Race 2: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:24 AM

Race 3P1: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 08:32 AM
1st 2 Rensselaer  (C. Andrews) 08:16.90 08:16.90 00:08:16.90
2nd 6 Sarah Lawrence  (E. O'Connor) 08:19.14 0.5% 00:02.24 08:19.14 00:08:16.90 00:00:02.24
3rd 3 Marist  (M. Soprano) 08:23.17 1.3% 00:04.03 08:23.17 00:08:16.90 00:00:06.27
4th 1 D'Youville  (A. Joya) 08:28.39 2.3% 00:05.22 08:28.39 00:08:16.90 00:00:11.49
5th 4 Hofstra  (K. Ozols) 08:29.29 2.5% 00:00.90 08:29.29 00:08:16.90 00:00:12.39
6th 5 Ithaca  (F. Romeo) 08:43.36 5.3% 00:14.07 08:43.36 00:08:16.90 00:00:26.46

Race 3: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:40 AM
1st 2 West Point  (A. Constantino) 07:55.60 07:55.60 00:07:55.60
2nd 1 Skidmore  (K. Tamura) 07:59.27 0.8% 00:03.67 07:59.27 00:07:55.60 00:00:03.67
3rd 4 New York University A  (M. Mende) 08:04.63 1.9% 00:05.36 08:04.63 00:07:55.60 00:00:09.03
4th 6 Clarkson  (M. Taurone) 08:09.08 2.8% 00:04.45 08:09.08 00:07:55.60 00:00:13.48
5th 5 RIT  (S. Deakin) 08:12.81 3.6% 00:03.73 08:12.81 00:07:55.60 00:00:17.21
6th 3 Manhattan  (C. Dreyer) 08:28.68 7.0% 00:15.87 08:28.68 00:07:55.60 00:00:33.08

Race 4P1: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 08:48 AM
1st 2 Binghamton  (P. Schiefen) 07:12.30 07:12.30 00:07:12.30
2nd 3 Ithaca  (B. Donnelly) 07:13.86 0.4% 00:01.56 07:13.86 00:07:12.30 00:00:01.56
3rd 5 Union  (G. Brenn) 07:18.15 1.4% 00:04.29 07:18.15 00:07:12.30 00:00:05.85
4th 1 Marist B  (E. Kaufmann) 07:19.67 1.7% 00:01.52 07:19.67 00:07:12.30 00:00:07.37
5th 4 West Point B  (A. Mountford) 07:22.25 2.3% 00:02.58 07:22.25 00:07:12.30 00:00:09.95
6th 6 St. Lawrence  (T. Sipe) 07:23.56 2.6% 00:01.31 07:23.56 00:07:12.30 00:00:11.26

Race 4: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Rochester  (T. Gomez-Basauri) 06:58.70 06:58.70 00:06:58.70
2nd 1 Marist A  (W. Hawxhurst) 07:00.73 0.5% 00:02.03 07:00.73 00:06:58.70 00:00:02.03
3rd 2 West Point A  (M. Van Sickle) 07:01.60 0.7% 00:00.87 07:01.60 00:06:58.70 00:00:02.90
4th 5 SUNY Buffalo  (A. Witt) 07:12.68 3.3% 00:11.08 07:12.68 00:06:58.70 00:00:13.98
5th 4 Rensselaer  (J. Bassett) 07:15.71 4.1% 00:03.03 07:15.71 00:06:58.70 00:00:17.01
6th 6 Merchant Marine  (T. SNIECKUS) 07:22.12 5.6% 00:06.41 07:22.12 00:06:58.70 00:00:23.42
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Race 5P1: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Petite Final @ 09:04 AM
1st 1 Binghamton  (D. Blazey) 07:59.70 07:59.70 00:07:59.70
2nd 2 UAlbany  (M. Lee) 08:05.53 1.2% 00:05.83 08:05.53 00:07:59.70 00:00:05.83

Race 5: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Final @ 09:12 AM
1st 3 Marist A  (K. Wilson) 07:19.20 07:19.20 00:07:19.20
2nd 1 Ithaca  (A. Foxen) 07:20.94 0.4% 00:01.74 07:20.94 00:07:19.20 00:00:01.74
3rd 2 William Smith  (E. Placeholder9) 07:23.20 0.9% 00:02.26 07:23.20 00:07:19.20 00:00:04.00
4th 5 Marist B  (A. Devorak) 07:28.05 2.0% 00:04.85 07:28.05 00:07:19.20 00:00:08.85
5th 6 Rochester  (A. Ault) 07:43.03 5.4% 00:14.98 07:43.03 00:07:19.20 00:00:23.83
6th 4 West Point  (S. Williams) 07:47.43 6.4% 00:04.40 07:47.43 00:07:19.20 00:00:28.23

Race 6P1: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Petite Final @ 09:20 AM
1st 1 Binghamton A  (N. Cicchetti) 06:41.70 06:41.70 00:06:41.70
2nd 2 UAlbany A  (B. O'Connor) 06:44.01 0.6% 00:02.31 06:44.01 00:06:41.70 00:00:02.31
3rd 3 New York University  (B. Stan) 06:49.59 2.0% 00:05.58 06:49.59 00:06:41.70 00:00:07.89
4th 4 Rensselaer  (R. Langan) 07:02.63 5.2% 00:13.04 07:02.63 00:06:41.70 00:00:20.93
5th 5 Clarkson  (M. Walck) 07:04.53 5.7% 00:01.90 07:04.53 00:06:41.70 00:00:22.83
6th 7 UAlbany B  (E. Harr) 07:28.16 11.6% 00:23.63 07:28.16 00:06:41.70 00:00:46.46
7th 6 Stony Brook  (A. Doucett) 07:34.32 13.1% 00:06.16 07:34.32 00:06:41.70 00:00:52.62

Race 6: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Final @ 09:28 AM
1st 1 Marist  (C. Schuh) 06:22.70 06:22.70 00:06:22.70
2nd 3 St. Lawrence  (M. Vogt) 06:27.49 1.3% 00:04.79 06:27.49 00:06:22.70 00:00:04.79
3rd 5 West Point  (C. Adams) 06:30.60 2.1% 00:03.11 06:30.60 00:06:22.70 00:00:07.90
4th 4 Ithaca  (M. Dorio) 06:30.84 2.1% 00:00.24 06:30.84 00:06:22.70 00:00:08.14
5th 2 Union  (G. Kann) 06:31.45 2.3% 00:00.61 06:31.45 00:06:22.70 00:00:08.75
6th 6 Skidmore  (W. O'Donell) 06:44.96 5.8% 00:13.51 06:44.96 00:06:22.70 00:00:22.26
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Race 7P1: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Petite Final @ 09:36 AM
1st 2 Clarkson  (K. Schubert) 06:27.70 06:27.70 00:06:27.70
2nd 1 Union  (N. Pace) 06:38.04 2.7% 00:10.34 06:38.04 00:06:27.70 00:00:10.34
3rd 3 Hofstra  (A. Butenhof) 07:29.27 15.9% 00:51.23 07:29.27 00:06:27.70 00:01:01.57
4th 4 Sarah Lawrence  (D. Molenda) 07:41.40 19.0% 00:12.13 07:41.40 00:06:27.70 00:01:13.70

Race 7: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Final @ 09:44 AM
1st 1 Hamilton  (E. Zanazzi) 08:19.19 08:19.19 00:08:19.19
2nd 2 West Point  (J. Zagaja) 08:23.32 0.8% 00:04.13 08:23.32 00:08:19.19 00:00:04.13
3rd 3 William Smith  (E. Placeholder5) 08:27.84 1.7% 00:04.52 08:27.84 00:08:19.19 00:00:08.65
4th 4 Rensselaer  (K. Newcomb) 08:30.49 2.3% 00:02.65 08:30.49 00:08:19.19 00:00:11.30
5th 5 Ithaca  (X. Jiggets-O'Neill) 08:41.62 4.5% 00:11.13 08:41.62 00:08:19.19 00:00:22.43
6th 6 Vassar  (A. Tripler) 09:08.19 9.8% 00:26.57 09:08.19 00:08:19.19 00:00:49.00

Race 8P1: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Petite Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 1 Rochester  (R. dowd) 07:20.80 07:20.80 00:07:20.80
2nd 2 Hobart   (N. Faiello) 07:33.09 2.8% 00:12.29 07:33.09 00:07:20.80 00:00:12.29
3rd 4 Vassar  (J. Damsky) 07:33.90 3.0% 00:00.81 07:33.90 00:07:20.80 00:00:13.10
4th 3 Ithaca  (D. Kershaw) 07:43.31 5.1% 00:09.41 07:43.31 00:07:20.80 00:00:22.51
5th 5 Stony Brook  (T. Tam) 07:53.59 7.4% 00:10.28 07:53.59 00:07:20.80 00:00:32.79
6th 6 Hofstra  (S. Hartman) 08:14.62 12.2% 00:21.03 08:14.62 00:07:20.80 00:00:53.82

Race 8: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 1 SUNY Buffalo  (J. Wilding) 07:12.60 07:12.60 00:07:12.60
2nd 2 Merchant Marine  (T. SNIECKUS) 07:18.04 1.3% 00:05.44 07:18.04 00:07:12.60 00:00:05.44
3rd 5 RIT  (T. Halsch) 07:20.85 1.9% 00:02.81 07:20.85 00:07:12.60 00:00:08.25
4th 3 Rensselaer  (S. Venables) 07:23.49 2.5% 00:02.64 07:23.49 00:07:12.60 00:00:10.89
5th 6 West Point  (H. Norton) 07:24.92 2.8% 00:01.43 07:24.92 00:07:12.60 00:00:12.32
6th 4 Clarkson  (B. Cooper) 07:27.55 3.5% 00:02.63 07:27.55 00:07:12.60 00:00:14.95
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Race 9P1: Womens Open 4+ Petite Final @ 10:08 AM
1st 1 Skidmore  (A. Pomfrey) 08:24.20 08:24.20 00:08:24.20
2nd 2 SCCC  (E. Placeholder5) 08:33.61 1.9% 00:09.41 08:33.61 00:08:24.20 00:00:09.41
3rd 3 Stony Brook  (S. Culligan) 09:00.50 7.2% 00:26.89 09:00.50 00:08:24.20 00:00:36.30

Race 9: Womens Open 4+ Final @ 10:16 AM
1st 1 Vassar B  (H. Knabe) 08:00.10 08:00.10 00:08:00.10
2nd 3 New York University  (J. Kelly) 08:14.54 3.0% 00:14.44 08:14.54 00:08:00.10 00:00:14.44
3rd 2 UAlbany  (G. Favro) 08:17.18 3.6% 00:02.64 08:17.18 00:08:00.10 00:00:17.08
4th 5 Vassar C  (S. Cooley) 08:20.41 4.2% 00:03.23 08:20.41 00:08:00.10 00:00:20.31
5th 4 RIT  (N. Conway) 08:21.59 4.5% 00:01.18 08:21.59 00:08:00.10 00:00:21.49
6th 6 Vassar A  (K. Caschette) 09:25.91 17.9% 01:04.32 09:25.91 00:08:00.10 00:01:25.81
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